
SEE-Math 2018 Schedule

Euler Group - Blue

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 CV, bv

8/6/2018 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Kri Platonic Solids BLOC 120 CV, bv, vs

4:00-5:00 Man Sets BLOC 117 CV, bv

Tue 1:00-2:05 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 CV, bv

8/7/2018 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 120 CV, bv, vs

3:55-5:00 Gre Infinity of Primes BLOC 117 CV, bv

Wed 1:00-2:10 Bar Coding I BLOC 104 CV, bv

8/8/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bas Euler Circuits BLOC 120 CV, bv, vs

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV, bv

Thur 1:00-2:10 Joh Probability Puzzles BLOC 117 CV, bv

8/9/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bar Coding II BLOC 104 CV, bv, vs

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV, bv

Fri 1:00-2:10 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117 CV, bv

8/10/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Mathematical Games BLOC 120 CV, bv, vs

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV, bv

Mon 1:00-2:10 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 117 CV, bv

8/13/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Set Counting Cubes BLOC 121 CV, bv, vs

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV, bv

Tue 1:00-2:10 Gan Map Coloring BLOC 120 CV, bv

8/14/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Aur Tip The Die BLOC 121 CV, bv, vs

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV, bv

Wed 1:00-2:10 Bha Math at Work BLOC 120 CV, bv

8/15/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Infinity and Beyond BLOC 117 CV, bv, vs

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV, bv

Thur 1:00-2:05 SEE Contest BLOC 121 CV, bv

8/16/2018 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV, bv, vs

3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV, bv

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102

8/17/2018 2:30-3:30 TBA TBA BLOC 102

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



SEE-Math 2018 Schedule

Fibonacci Group – Green

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Man Sets BLOC 117 HH, sd

8/6/2018 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 HH, sd

4:00-5:00 Kri Platonic Solids BLOC 120 HH, sd

Tue 1:00-2:05 Gre Infinity of Primes BLOC 117 HH, sd, ws

8/7/2018 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 HH, sd, ws

3:55-5:00 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 120 HH, sd, ws

Wed 1:00-2:10 Bas Euler Circuits BLOC 120 HH, sd

8/8/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Joh Probability Puzzles BLOC 117 HH, sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH, sd

Thur 1:00-2:10 Bar Coding I BLOC 104 HH, ws

8/9/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Mathematical Games BLOC 120 HH, ws

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH, ws

Fri 1:00-2:10 Bar Coding II BLOC 104 HH, WC?, ws?

8/10/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117 HH, WC?, ws?

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH, WC?, ws?

Mon 1:00-2:10 Set Counting Cubes BLOC 121 HH, WC, sd

8/13/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Gan Map Coloring BLOC 120 HH, WC, sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH, WC, sd

Tue 1:00-2:10 Man Infinity and Beyond BLOC 117 HH, sd, ws

8/14/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 117 HH, sd, ws

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH, sd, ws

Wed 1:00-2:10 Aur Tip The Die BLOC 121 HH, WC, sd

8/15/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bha Math at Work BLOC 120 HH, WC, sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH, WC, sd

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH, sd, ws

8/16/2018 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 SEE Contest BLOC 121 HH, sd, ws

3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH, sd, ws

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102

8/17/2018 2:30-3:30 TBA TBA BLOC 102

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



SEE-Math 2018 Schedule

Gauss Group – Yellow

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Kri Platonic Solids BLOC 120 MC, ME, ss

8/6/2018 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Man Sets BLOC 117 MC, ME, ss

4:00-5:00 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 MC, ME, ss

Tue 1:00-2:05 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 120 MC, ME, ss

8/7/2018 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Gre Infinity of Primes BLOC 117 MC, ME, ss

3:55-5:00 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 MC, ME, ss

Wed 1:00-2:10 Joh Probability Puzzles BLOC 117 MC, ME, ss

8/8/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bar Coding I BLOC 104 MC, ME, ss

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MC, ME, ss

Thur 1:00-2:10 Bas Euler Circuits BLOC 120 MC, ME, ss

8/9/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117 MC, ME, ss

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MC, ME, ss

Fri 1:00-2:10 Bha Math at Work BLOC 120 MC, ME, ss

8/10/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bar Coding II BLOC 104 MC, ME, ss

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MC, ME, ss

Mon 1:00-2:10 Gan Map Coloring BLOC 120 MC, ME

8/13/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Infinity and Beyond BLOC 117 MC, ME

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MC, ME

Tue 1:00-2:10 Cho Catalan Numbers BLOC 121 MC, ME

8/14/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Mathematical Games BLOC 120 MC, ME

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MC, ME

Wed 1:00-2:10 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 117 MC, ME

8/15/2018 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Aur Tip The Die BLOC 121 MC, ME

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MC, ME

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MC

8/16/2018 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 MC

3:55-5:00 SEE Contest BLOC 121 MC

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102

8/17/2018 2:30-3:30 TBA TBA BLOC 102

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



Instructors:

Yas  = Philip Yasskin

Man  = David Manuel

Aur  = Ben Aurispa

Bar  = Matthew Barry

Bas  = Dean Baskin

Bha  = Raj Bhatt

Cho  = Woonjung Choi

Gan  = Priyanga Ganesan

Gre  = Nathan Green

Joh  = Maya Johnson

Kri  = Amudhan Krishnaswamy-Usha

Lew  = Jenny Lewis

Set  = Tommy Settlemyre

Senior Counselors:

CV  = Carl Van Huyck

HH  = Hannah Hunt

MC  = Mark Cahill

ME  = Marwan Elzarka

WC  = Woonjung Choi

Junior Counselors:

bv  = Bennett Van Huyck

sd  = Srikrishan Darbha

ss  = Shiva Saravanan

vm  = Vince Musser

vs  = Vibhor Srivastava

ws  = Wyatt Stevens

SEE-Math 2018 Schedule

Instructors and Helpers:


